1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1081, the delete everything amendment

- 1.2 (H1081DE1), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 112, line 11, delete "<u>at least one employee</u>" and insert "<u>a school nurse or a</u>
- 1.4 <u>designated individual</u>" and delete "<u>entire</u>" and insert "<u>regular</u>"
- 1.5 Page 112, line 17, delete "<u>and</u>"
- 1.6 Page 112, after line 17, insert:
- 1.7 "(3) be provided to the person identified under clause (1); and"
- 1.8 Page 112, line 18, delete "(3)" and insert "(4)"
- 1.9 Page 112, line 22, after "<u>name</u>" insert "<u>or position</u>"